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Mon. Nov. 27
 3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Tues. Nov. 28
9:00 Coffee with Admin – Teams
3:30 6th-8th Chess Club 
5:30 DCS Board Meeting - 
auditorium

Wed. Nov. 29
7:25am 6th-8th Dragons on the Run
3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Thurs. Nov. 30
3:00 1st-3rd Sprockids

Fri. Nov. Dec.1 
8:30 Robotics Competition
12:15 MS OoTM
1:00 6th-8th Robotics Practice
1:00  4th-8th Volleyball Practice
1:00  4th-8th Flag Football Practice
1:30  Soccer Shots
4:00  Pee Wee soccer games
5:30 Choir Performance – Village 
Walk at Eastlake
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We have a busy three weeks ahead.  Please be 
checking Dojo for upcoming parent meetings (Coffee 
with Admin, DCS Board meeting, Discovery’s DELAC, 
etc.) and PTC events.  We hope you can join us!

Thank you for continuing to use the loops for arrival 
and dismissal.  We’ve noticed the loops are moving 
quickly during dismissal and more importantly were 
able to keep students and families safe.

If your child is absent from school, please call the office 
or email Ms. Araceli (araceli.alcantar@cvesd.org) to 
report the absence.  Even if you notify the teacher, 
you must also notify the school office. 

We have three weeks before Winter Break.  There is still 
a lot of work to b be done and students will be taking 
end of quarter assessments.  Please plan trips during 
breaks and schedule doctor/dentist appointments at 
the end of the day.

Thurs. Dec. 7 8:30am - Discovery’s 
DELAC meeting 

No School:
Mon. Dec. 18 – Tues. Jan. 9
Students return Wed. Jan. 10 – 
minimum day schedule

No School: 
Mon. Jan. 15
Fri. Feb. 16 & Mon. Feb. 19

Discovery’s Four Pillars: 
Innovation, Cultural Proficiency, Access to Academic Excellence, & Building Relationships

Upcoming
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